



June 1, 2022

BSE Limited

Corporate Services Department
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Symbol: QUINT

Scrip Code: 539515

Subject: Newspaper advertisement of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2022

Reference: Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the “**Listing Regulations**”), please find enclosed the copies of newspaper advertisement of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2022, published in “Financial Express” (English Newspaper) and “Pratah Kiran” (Hindi Newspaper) on June 1, 2022.

This intimation will also be hosted on the website of the Company i.e. www.quintdigitalmedia.com.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Yours sincerely

For Quint Digital Media Limited

QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LTD.

Company Secretary

Tarun Belwal

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED

(Formerly known as Gaurav Mercantiles Limited)

Registered Office: 403 Prabhat Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 Tel: 011 45142374

Corporate Office: Carnousties's Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 Tel: 0120 4751818

Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com, email: cs@thequint.com, CIN: L74110DL1985PLC373314

ANG Lifesciences India Limited

Reg: SCO-113 Darbara Complex Ranjit Avenue B Block Amritsar -143001
CIN: L24230PB2006PLC030341 | Website: www.anglifesciences.com |
cs@anglifesciences.com | Tel No. : 0183-5133473

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022

Particulars	STANDALONE				
	Quarter ended (in lakhs)		Year ended (in lakhs)		
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
Total income from operations	9649.32	4725.37	3651.16	34962.09	15502.16
Profit before exceptional items and tax	686.54	180.71	210.68	5306.36	986.07
Profit after exceptional items and tax	686.54	180.71	210.68	5306.36	986.07
Net profit for the period after tax	528.19	121.88	159.57	3971.30	724.97
Total comprehensive income for the year	537.54	128.29	142.05	3992.24	654.88
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	1036.66	1036.66	518.33	1036.66	518.33
Other Equity				7311.45	3617.30
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/-each)					
a) Basic	5.19	1.24	2.74	38.51	12.63
b) Diluted	5.19	1.24	2.74	38.51	12.63

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter ended (in lakhs)		Year ended (in lakhs)		
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
Total income from operations	9594.71	4976.60		35520.30	
Profit before exceptional items and tax	678.05	194.17		5350.05	
Profit after exceptional items and tax	678.05	194.17		5350.05	
Net profit for the period after tax	525.15	127.33		4031.65	
Total comprehensive income for the year	534.50	133.74		4052.59	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	1036.66	1036.66		1036.66	
Other Equity				7340.25	
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/-each)					
a) Basic	5.16	1.29		39.09	
b) Diluted	5.16	1.29		39.09	

Notes:
1. The standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the company's Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30 May, 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified opinion on these results.
2. Mansa Print and Publishers become 100% subsidiary of the company w.e.f. 01 April, 2021. Accordingly the consolidated results have been prepared and published for the quarter ended 31st March, 2022, 31st December 2021 and for the year ended 31st March, 2022.
3. The Board of Directors of the company in its meeting held on 30 May 2022, have approved the issue of bonus equity shares in the proportion of 1 (One) equity share of Rs. 10/- each for every 4 (four) equity shares of Rs. 10/- each held by the shareholders of the Company as on the record date.
4. These financial results are available on the website of the company as www.anglifesciences.com and are also available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For ANG Lifesciences India Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 01423407

OSIAJEE TEXTFAB LIMITED

CIN: L17299PB1995PLC055743
Registered Office Address: 1043- 1043, Bahadurpur Gate Road, Near Maurya Palace, Hoshiarpur- 146001, Punjab, India.
E-Mail: csosiajee.textfab@gmail.com, Website: www.osiajeehd.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

Particulars	STANDALONE				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	5.00	2.00	-	215.81	494.51
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(3.56)	(8.37)	(7.52)	2.09	53.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(4.10)	(8.37)	(15.24)	1.55	39.81
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	(4.10)	(8.37)	(15.24)	1.55	39.81
Income/ (Loss) after Tax					
Equity Share Capital	540.00	540.00	540.00	540.00	540.00
Reserves & Surplus	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic / Diluted (₹)	(0.08)	(0.155)	(0.282)	0.03	0.74

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the website of BSE- www.bseindia.com and also available on Company's website i.e. www.osiajeehd.com.
2. These Audited Financial Results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("INDAS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. 3. The above-mentioned results were reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 30 May, 2022. These results have been audited by the statutory auditors of the Company. 4. The Company operates in single segment. Hence no segment wise figures are published. 5. Previous year figures have been regrouped/rearranged when ever necessary to conform to current year figures in order to comply with the requirements of the amended Schedule III to the Companies Act, 2013 effective April 01, 2021.
6. Consolidated Financial Results are as under:

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	50.88	39.24	-	298.93	494.51
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	33.36	24.00	(7.52)	71.38	53.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	32.82	24.00	(15.24)	70.84	39.81
Total Comprehensive Income	32.82	24.00	(15.24)	70.84	39.81
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic / Diluted (₹)	0.61	0.44	(0.282)	1.31	0.74

For Osiajee Textfab Limited
Sd/-
Reema Saroya
Managing Director
DIN: 08292397

BERAR FINANCE LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65929MH1990PLC057829
Registered Office: Avinisha Tower, Mehadia Chowk, Dhantoli, Nagpur - 440012, Tel No. 0712-6663999,
Website: www.berarfinance.com; E-mail: investor.relations@berarfinance.com

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022
[Regulation 52(B), read with Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations)]

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
1 Total Income from Operations	5035.13	17550.31		13485.32
2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	473.72	2237.41		2055.66
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	473.72	2237.41		2055.66
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	281.41	1741.98		1537.67
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	199.67	1649.84		1538.65
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1233.68	1233.68		1000.78
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	10556.57	10556.57		8966.17
8 Securities Premium Account	14123.94	14123.94		14675.44
9 Net worth	25914.19	25914.19		14642.39
10 Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	75768.75	75768.75		72847.45
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA		NA
12 Debt Equity Ratio	2.92	2.92		4.98
13 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)				
a) Basic	2.73	17.28		16.01
b) Diluted	2.72	17.18		15.91
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA		NA
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA		NA
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA		NA
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA		NA

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.
Notes:
a) The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2022.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.berarfinance.com
c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com, and on the website of the Company i.e. www.berarfinance.com
d) This Extract of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations read with circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637 dated October 5, 2021
e) The Company has availed relaxation provided by SEBI vide its circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637 dated October 5, 2021 and not shown the column for the corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2021 in the Financial Results.

For Berar Finance Limited
Sd/-
Sandeep Jawanjani
Managing Director
DIN: 01490054

FINKURVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office : 202/A, 02nd Floor, Trade World, D-Wing, Kamala Mills Compound, S. B. Marg, Lower Parel West, Mumbai - 400013
Tel No: 022-42441200, Email id: finkurvefinancial@gmail.com; Website: www.arvog.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED			QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Dec-21 Un-audited	31-Mar-21 Audited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Dec-21 Un-audited	31-Mar-21 Audited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1	Total Income (Net)	2713.46	566.67	605.99	4365.02	2045.48	2797.42	1036.82	879.32	5716.62	2862.60
2	Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	1771.26	47.33	119.44	2160.88	450.78	1700.52	-68.39	94.50	1973.23	453.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1771.26	47.33	119.44	2160.88	450.78	1700.52	-68.39	94.50	1973.23	453.55
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs 1/- each)	1268.58	1268.58	1268.58	1268.58	1268.58	1268.58	1268.58	1268.58	1268.58	1268.58
5	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				14536.26	12326.02	-	-	-	14536.23	12513.29
6	Earning per share (of Rs. 1/- each)										
	a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items) (in Rs.)	1.39	0.04	0.09	1.70	0.36	1.34	-0.05	0.07	1.55	0.36
	b) Basic and Diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items) (in Rs.)	1.39	0.04	0.09	1.70	0.36	1.34	-0.05	0.07	1.55	0.36

Note: - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.arvog.com and the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.
Place : Mumbai
Date : 30th May 2022

Narendra Jain
Executive Director
DIN : 08788557

BSE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 25th Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001
Tel: 022 2272 1233/34
CIN: L67120MH2005PLC155188
Website: www.bseindia.com | Email: bse.shareholders@bseindia.com



INFORMATION REGARDING THE SEVENTEENTH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF THE COMPANY TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING ("VC") / OTHER AUDIO-VISUAL MEANS ("OAVM")

Shareholders may please note that the Seventeenth Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of BSE Limited ("the Company") will be held on Thursday, July 14, 2022 at 3:00 PM (IST) through VC / OAVM in compliance with the applicable provisions of Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder read with General Circular Nos. 20/2020 dated May 5, 2020, 02/2021 dated January 13, 2021, 19/2021 dated December 8, 2021, 21/2021 dated December 14, 2021 and 2/2022 dated May 5, 2022 issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2022/62 dated May 13, 2022 issued by Securities and Exchange Board of India ("collectively referred to as "Circulars"), to transact the businesses that will be set forth in Notice of the meeting.

Pursuant to the above Circulars, the Notice convening the AGM along with Annual Report for the Financial Year 2021-22 shall be sent only through email to all Shareholders whose email addresses are registered with the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agents, KFin Technologies Limited ("RTA")/ Depository Participant(s). The Notice along with Annual Report will also be available on the website of the Company at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (where the Company is listed) at www.nseindia.com and on the website of Central Depository Services (India) Limited at www.evotingindia.com (agency providing e-Voting facility).

Shareholders can attend and participate in the AGM through VC / OAVM facility only and will be able to cast their vote electronically on the businesses as set forth in the Notice of the AGM either remotely (during remote e-Voting period) or during the AGM. Detailed procedure for remote e-Voting / e-Voting during the AGM / attending the AGM virtually will be provided in the Notice of the AGM.

Members may note that the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 11, 2022 have recommended a final dividend of ₹ 13.50 per equity share for the financial year 2021-22 to the Shareholders holding shares as on the 'Record Date' i.e. Friday, June 24, 2022, subject to approval of the Shareholders at the AGM. Shareholders are urged to utilize the Electronic Clearing system ("ECS") facility for receiving dividend. Shareholders whose email addresses/bank details for receiving dividend are not registered/updated are requested to do the same by following the procedure given below:

- Shareholders holding shares in dematerialised mode can get their e-mail ID/bank details registered/updated only by contacting their respective Depository Participant(s).
- Shareholders holding shares in physical mode and who wish to register/change/update their email address, Bank details, Postal Address, PAN, Mobile number, etc. can do so by sending the duly filled in Form ISR-1 along with relevant proofs to our RTA, KFin Technologies Limited at Unit: BSE Limited, Selenium Tower 6, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032 or by mailing the scanned copies of the documents, duly e-Signed, from their email id registered with RTA at einward.ris@kfintech.com. Format of Form ISR-1 is available on the RTA website at https://karisma.kfintech.com/downloads/2Form_ISR-1.pdf and on Company's website at https://www.bseindia.com/investor_relations.html.

The dividend income is taxable in the hands of the members. Thus, the Company is required to deduct Tax at Source ("TDS") from the dividend to be paid to the members as per the rates prescribed in the Income-Tax Act, 1961. To enable the Company to apply the correct TDS rates, the members are requested to furnish the prescribed documentation either on the portal of the RTA at https://ris.kfintech.com/form15 or e-mail the scanned copies of documents to einward.ris@kfintech.com on or before Friday, June 24, 2022. A detailed information of TDS is made available on the website of the Company at https://www.bseindia.com/investor_relations/annualreport.html

This Notice is issued for the information and benefit of the Shareholders of the Company in compliance with the applicable Circulars.

For BSE Limited
Sd/-
Vishal Bhat
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Membership No. A41136

Mumbai, June 1, 2022

QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS GAURAV MERCANTILES LIMITED)
CIN: L74110DL1985PLC373314
Regd Office: 403 Prabhakar Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 | Tel: 011 45142374
Corporate Office: Carnousties's Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 | Tel: 0120 4751818
Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com | Email: cs@thequint.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	103,059.96	92,543.08	65,582.34	355,525.08	211,297.90
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18,623.88	20,516.83	2,797.69	69,889.64	(13,618.44)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18,623.88	15,516.83	2,797.69	64,889.64	(19,354.44)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13,971.34	11,086.34	4,469.41	48,267.00	(18,596.01)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13,114.85	11,395.01	5,257.78	47,582.01	(18,065.57)
6.	Equity Share Capital	219,668.08	219,668.08	219,668.08	219,668.08	219,668.08
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				141,502.24	91,117.55
8.	Earnings Per Equity Share (Par value of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	0.60	0.52	0.24	2.17	(1.36)
	2. Diluted:	0.59	0.51	0.23	2.15	(1.36)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	177,019.21	146,009.74	124,322.50	559,761.62	354,451.67
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(34,831.58)	(83,867.23)	(68,653.03)	(221,786.37)	(411,060.94)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(41,303.82)	(88,8			

